
Ghazipur City - Valsad Special Fare Special/09134X - COVR - WR 
GCT/Ghazipur City to BL/Valsad 

31h 0m - 1861 km - 16 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GCT Ghazipur City 01:20 0 1 0 53 74 NER
2 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 0 1 39 31 79 NER
3 BSB Varanasi Junction 03:15 03:25 10m 0 1 75 46 77 NR
4 JOP Jaunpur City 04:40 04:42 2m 0 1 132 79 83 NR
5 SLN Sultanpur Junction 05:47 05:57 10m 0 1 218 68 95 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 357 41 124 NR
7 CNB Kanpur Central 09:47 09:52 5m 0 1 429 47 127 NCR
8 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 5 1 569 76 150 NER
9 KSJ Kasganj Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 1 677 66 172 NER
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 7 1 782 42 177 NCR
11 AH Achhnera Junction 16:55 17:20 25m 2 1 817 55 250 NCR
12 BTE Bharatpur Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 844 89 174 WCR
13 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
19:55 19:57 2m 2 1 1027 95 WCR

14 KOTA Kota Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 2 1 1135 60 253 WCR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 2 1401 71 494 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 0 2 1662 82 36 WR
17 ST Surat 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 1792 69 59 WR
18 BL Valsad 08:20 0 2 1861 - 14 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (01:35)

May 25 2024 (01:35)

1

1


